
Trofarello 25 04 19 Veteran - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Yamaha 19:39.227
Tempo Gara

1 2:07.986 17:11:13.437

2 2:11.009 17:13:24.446

3 2:12.583 17:15:37.029

4 2:12.315 17:17:49.344

5 2:08.314 17:19:57.658

6 2:09.221 17:22:06.879

7 2:14.650 17:24:21.529

8 2:10.745 17:26:32.274

9 2:12.404 17:28:44.678

 Po. 2 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna + 41.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.325 17:11:15.776

2 2:13.318 17:13:29.094

3 2:12.298 17:15:41.392

4 2:15.673 17:17:57.065

5 2:12.455 17:20:09.520

6 2:12.823 17:22:22.343

7 2:17.583 17:24:39.926

8 2:23.285 17:27:03.211

9 2:23.199 17:29:26.410

 Po. 3 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. - Husqvarna + 1:21.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.984 17:11:46.435

2 2:17.760 17:14:04.195

3 2:15.888 17:16:20.083

4 2:22.435 17:18:42.518

5 2:16.051 17:20:58.569

6 2:15.254 17:23:13.823

7 2:16.022 17:25:29.845

8 2:19.830 17:27:49.675

9 2:16.727 17:30:06.402

 Po. 4 - # 75 PICCO M. - Kawasaki + 1:36.188
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.356 17:11:41.807

2 2:19.615 17:14:01.422

3 2:17.542 17:16:18.964

4 2:19.799 17:18:38.763

5 2:17.994 17:20:56.757

6 2:15.910 17:23:12.667

7 2:16.551 17:25:29.218

8 2:28.451 17:27:57.669

9 2:23.197 17:30:20.866

 Po. 5 - # 211 MARCHESE F. - Honda + 1:40.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.224 17:11:49.675

2 2:21.521 17:14:11.196

3 2:18.094 17:16:29.290

4 2:18.944 17:18:48.234

5 2:21.728 17:21:09.962

6 2:18.659 17:23:28.621

7 2:18.601 17:25:47.222

8 2:20.625 17:28:07.847

9 2:16.854 17:30:24.701

 Po. 6 - # 3 POLLARA P. - Husqvarna + 1:41.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.792 17:11:28.243

2 2:18.814 17:13:47.057

3 2:20.442 17:16:07.499

4 2:21.785 17:18:29.284

5 2:21.237 17:20:50.521

6 2:20.163 17:23:10.684

7 2:17.714 17:25:28.398

8 2:34.386 17:28:02.784

9 2:22.918 17:30:25.702

 Po. 7 - # 69 BARALE R. - Honda + 2:01.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.748 17:11:27.199

2 2:25.827 17:13:53.026

3 2:24.766 17:16:17.792

4 2:25.625 17:18:43.417

5 2:25.971 17:21:09.388

6 2:22.896 17:23:32.284

7 2:21.480 17:25:53.764

8 2:25.126 17:28:18.890

9 2:26.973 17:30:45.863

 Po. 8 - # 71 VEZZU` D. - Honda + 2:31.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.556 17:11:52.007

2 2:23.955 17:14:15.962

3 2:20.469 17:16:36.431

4 2:21.395 17:18:57.826

5 2:23.105 17:21:20.931

6 2:21.488 17:23:42.419

7 2:25.434 17:26:07.853

8 2:22.987 17:28:30.840

9 2:45.047 17:31:15.887

 Po. 9 - # 101 GENTA E. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.270 17:11:36.721

2 2:30.868 17:14:07.589

3 2:26.238 17:16:33.827

4 2:26.014 17:18:59.841

5 2:29.187 17:21:29.028

6 2:28.272 17:23:57.300

7 2:26.762 17:26:24.062

8 2:28.246 17:28:52.308

 Po. 10 - # 112 BASSANI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.952 17:11:37.403

2 2:32.473 17:14:09.876

3 2:26.041 17:16:35.917

4 2:26.184 17:19:02.101

5 2:27.563 17:21:29.664

6 2:28.887 17:23:58.551

7 2:26.431 17:26:24.982

8 2:28.359 17:28:53.341

 Po. 11 - # 17 VAGADORE M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.540 17:11:45.991

2 2:34.279 17:14:20.270

3 2:31.369 17:16:51.639

4 2:28.737 17:19:20.376

5 2:29.140 17:21:49.516

6 2:29.645 17:24:19.161

7 2:28.612 17:26:47.773

8 2:32.188 17:29:19.961

Fastest lap: 2:08.314 
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 Po. 12 - # 333 CIOCCA A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.712 17:11:38.163

2 2:33.566 17:14:11.729

3 2:29.806 17:16:41.535

4 2:37.875 17:19:19.410

5 2:29.440 17:21:48.850

6 2:29.741 17:24:18.591

7 2:33.206 17:26:51.797

8 2:31.143 17:29:22.940

 Po. 13 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.110 17:11:45.561

2 2:29.757 17:14:15.318

3 2:30.632 17:16:45.950

4 2:30.105 17:19:16.055

5 2:47.816 17:22:03.871

6 2:38.372 17:24:42.243

7 2:36.561 17:27:18.804

8 2:32.321 17:29:51.125

 Po. 14 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.102 17:11:48.553

2 2:37.656 17:14:26.209

3 2:34.670 17:17:00.879

4 2:34.768 17:19:35.647

5 2:34.027 17:22:09.674

6 2:40.522 17:24:50.196

7 2:39.395 17:27:29.591

8 2:41.799 17:30:11.390

 Po. 15 - # 555 AMERIO G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.494 17:11:44.945

2 2:44.106 17:14:29.051

3 2:37.382 17:17:06.433

4 2:54.755 17:20:01.188

5 2:41.248 17:22:42.436

6 2:40.329 17:25:22.765

7 2:39.480 17:28:02.245

8 2:40.141 17:30:42.386

 Po. 16 - # 136 MAZZON F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.432 17:12:05.883

2 2:44.379 17:14:50.262

3 2:40.282 17:17:30.544

4 2:43.791 17:20:14.335

5 2:43.734 17:22:58.069

6 2:46.075 17:25:44.144

7 2:50.029 17:28:34.173

8 2:54.490 17:31:28.663

 Po. 17 - # 299 CARATI F. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:13.762 17:14:19.213

2 2:27.810 17:16:47.023

3 2:30.382 17:19:17.405

4 2:33.345 17:21:50.750

5 2:34.471 17:24:25.221

6 2:33.255 17:26:58.476

7 2:37.521 17:29:35.997

 Po. 18 - # 888 CASATI A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:35.857 17:12:41.308

2 2:56.310 17:15:37.618

3 2:55.168 17:18:32.786

4 2:53.393 17:21:26.179

5 2:48.485 17:24:14.664

6 2:55.298 17:27:09.962

7 2:48.343 17:29:58.305

 Po. 19 - # 54 OLIVA G. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.823 17:12:18.274

2 2:57.495 17:15:15.769

3 2:54.870 17:18:10.639

4 3:03.088 17:21:13.727

5 3:04.261 17:24:17.988

6 3:06.191 17:27:24.179

7 2:52.749 17:30:16.928

 Po. 20 - # 248 TARICCO O. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.571 17:12:27.022

2 3:06.813 17:15:33.835

3 3:02.067 17:18:35.902

4 3:01.323 17:21:37.225

5 2:57.168 17:24:34.393

6 2:52.744 17:27:27.137

7 2:53.342 17:30:20.479

 Po. 21 - # 44 CARDONE O. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.122 17:12:11.573

2 3:17.234 17:15:28.807

3 3:17.799 17:18:46.606

4 3:14.131 17:22:00.737

5 3:12.027 17:25:12.764

6 3:15.078 17:28:27.842

7 2:59.177 17:31:27.019

 Po. 22 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.501 17:12:24.952

2 3:11.544 17:15:36.496

3 3:14.565 17:18:51.061

4 3:12.307 17:22:03.368

5 3:14.361 17:25:17.729

6 3:12.431 17:28:30.160

7 3:10.936 17:31:41.096

 Po. 23 - # 7 SELVA R. - Honda + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.842 17:11:21.293

2 2:13.836 17:13:35.129

3 2:14.407 17:15:49.536

4 2:21.422 17:18:10.958

5 2:13.740 17:20:24.698

6 2:16.272 17:22:40.970

 Po. 24 - # 40 SERAFINI L. - Honda + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:39.631 17:12:45.082

2 3:42.548 17:16:27.630

3 3:45.985 17:20:13.615

4 3:38.556 17:23:52.171

5 3:53.091 17:27:45.262

6 3:40.780 17:31:26.042

Fastest lap: 2:08.314 
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 Po. 25 - # 729 PEIRA G. - Honda + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.677 17:11:52.128

2 2:39.699 17:14:31.827

3 2:25.880 17:16:57.707

4 2:23.838 17:19:21.545

5 2:31.420 17:21:52.965

 Po. 26 - # 170 DE LORENZO D. - Honda + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.848 17:11:50.299

2 4:50.436 17:16:40.735

 Po. 27 - # 56 MASANTE R. - Yamaha + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:51.567 17:12:57.018

Fastest lap: 2:08.314 
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